 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

external > 500 MHz
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMBV100A Vector Signal  Generator  17
Ordering information
Specifications in brief
Maximum waveform length 32 Msample
with R&S®SMBV-K511 option 256 Msample
with R&S®SMBV-K512 option 1 Gsample
DAC resolution 16 bit
ACLR WCDMA 3GPP FDD, TM 1/64 67 dBc (typ.)
EVM WCDMA 3GPP FDD, TM 1/64 0.4 % (meas.)
WLAN IEEE 802.11ac, 160 MHz 0.44 % (meas.)
EUTRA/LTE 0.4 % (meas.)
Connectivity
Remote control IEC/IEEE, Ethernet (LAN), USB,  serial (RS-232) 3)
Peripherals USB 2.0 (high speed)
1) PEP = peak envelope power.
2) HD Radio™ is a proprietary trademark of iBiquity Digital Corp.
3) Requires R&S®TS-USB1 (recommended extra).
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM, with operating and service manual)
Vector Signal Generator 1) R&S®SMBV100A 1407.6004.02
Options
RF
9 kHz to 3.2 GHz R&S®SMBV-B103 1407.9603.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMBV-B106 1407.9703.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO 2) R&S®SMBV-B1 1407.8407.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO High Performance 2)  R&S®SMBV-B1H 1419.1602.02
Phase Coherence R&S®SMBV-B90 1407.9303.02
Pulse Modulator R&S®SMBV-K22 1415.8019.02
Pulse Generator R&S®SMBV-K23 1415.8025.02
Baseband
Baseband Generator with Digital Modulation (realtime) and ARB (32 Msample),
120 MHz RF bandwidth 3)
R&S®SMBV-B10 1407.8607.04
Baseband Generator for GNSS with High Dynamics,  Digital  Modulation
(realtime) and ARB (32 Msample), 120 MHz RF bandwidth 3) 4)
R&S®SMBV-B10F 1419.2009.02
Baseband Generator with ARB (32 Msample), 60 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMBV-B51 1407.9003.04
Hard Disk (removable) R&S®SMBV-B92 1407.9403.02
Digital Baseband Connectivity R&S®SMBV-K18 1415.8002.02
Memory Extension for ARB to 256 Msample 3) R&S®SMBV-K511 1419.2544.02
Memory Extension for ARB to 1 Gsample R&S®SMBV-K512 1419.2567.02
RF Bandwidth Extension to 120 MHz R&S®SMBV-K521 1419.2580.02
RF Bandwidth Extension to 160 MHz R&S®SMBV-K522 1419.2609.02
Bit Error Rate Tester R&S®SMBV-K80 1415.8890.02
Internal digital standards 5)
GSM/EDGE R&S®SMBV-K40 1415.8031.02
EDGE Evolution R&S®SMBV-K41 1415.8460.02
3GPP FDD R&S®SMBV-K42 1415.8048.02
3GPP FDD Enhanced MS/BS Tests incl. HSDPA R&S®SMBV-K43 1415.8054.02
GPS R&S®SMBV-K44 1415.8060.02
3GPP FDD HSUPA R&S®SMBV-K45 1415.8077.02
CDMA2000® incl. 1xEV-DV R&S®SMBV-K46 1415.8083.02
1xEV-DO Rev. A R&S®SMBV-K47 1415.8090.02
IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g) R&S®SMBV-K48 1415.8102.02
IEEE 802.16 R&S®SMBV-K49 1415.8119.02
TD-SCDMA R&S®SMBV-K50 1415.8125.02
For data sheet, see PD 5214.1114.22 and www.rohde-schwarz.com.
18
Designation Type Order No.
TD-SCDMA Enhanced BS/MS Tests R&S®SMBV-K51 1415.8131.02
DVB-H/DVB-T R&S®SMBV-K52 1415.8148.02
DAB/T-DMB R&S®SMBV-K53 1415.8154.02
IEEE 802.11n R&S®SMBV-K54 1415.8160.02
EUTRA/LTE R&S®SMBV-K55 1415.8177.02
XM Radio™ R&S®SMBV-K56 1415.8183.02
FM Stereo/RDS R&S®SMBV-K57 1415.8190.02
SIRIUS Radio R&S®SMBV-K58 1415.8202.02
HSPA+ R&S®SMBV-K59 1415.8219.02
Bluetooth® EDR R&S®SMBV-K60 1415.8477.02
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation R&S®SMBV-K61 1415.8225.02
Assisted GPS R&S®SMBV-K65 1415.8560.02
Galileo R&S®SMBV-K66 1415.8590.02